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(Only full time students are eligible)

Application for Graduate Assistantship

Graduate Students applying for a graduate assistantship must be admitted as a degree seeking student, have a 3.0/4.0
GPA and enroll in nine (9) semester hours as a full time student. Applying for a Graduate Assistantship does not

guarantee the applicant an assistantship. Selected students will be notified by the Office of Graduate Studies.

APPLICATION MUST BE TYPED.

1.

11.

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name:

2. Student ID No.:

Last

Telephone No.:

First Middle

4, Cell Phone No.:

Email:
Sex. M __F 7. Marital Status: ____ Single __ Married Divorced
Ethnic Background: Black White Hispanic American Indian Asian Other
Country of citizenship 10. Type of Visa (if not a US citizen)
State of Residence 12. County of Residence
Permanent Address
Place of Birth 15. Date of Birth
In case of emergency notify:
List all colleges and universities attended and degrees or certificates received:
INSTITUTION DEGREE MAJOR DATE
What area do you plan to major as a graduate student?
Dormitory student? __ Yes No
Type of Graduate Assistantship: _ Research __ Administrative ~__ Teaching __ Lab Asst.
Employment History
Current Employer From To

Skills and/or Job Experience

Do you have any other type of aid?

If yes, what type?

| CERTIFY THAT ALL STATEMENTS IN THIS APPLICATION ARE COMPLETE AND TRUE.

Email completed application to: graduatestudies@alcorn.edu

Signature

Revised May 2014

Date

Deadline to Apply: July 15
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